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2017 SA State LC Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 457

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Norwood 2,486Norwood

 2 Marion 1,540. 50Marion

 3 Playford Aquatic 534Playford Aquatic

 4 Randwick 472Randwick

 5 Burnside 310Burnside

 6 Surrey Park 292Surrey Park

 7 Starplex 290Starplex

 8 Tea Tree Gully 284Tea Tree Gully

 9 Western Aquatic 259Western Aquatic

 10 Henley & Grange 234Henley & Grange

 11 Silver City 137Silver City

 12 Guildford & Kalamunda 133Guildford & Kalamunda

 13 Busselton 119. 50Busselton

 14 Fleurieu 108Fleurieu

 15 Murray Bridge 92Murray Bridge

 16 Tuart Hill 91Tuart Hill

 17 Nepean Aquatic 88Nepean Aquatic

 18 Southside Penrhos Wesley 65Southside Penrhos Wesley

 18 Palm Beach Currumbin 65Palm Beach Currumbin

 20 Personal Best Aquatics 64Personal Best Aquatics

 20 Clovercrest 64Clovercrest

 22 Unley 55. 50Unley

 23 Mountain Pool 55Mountain Pool

 24 Casuarina 43Casuarina

 25 Albany 42Albany

 26 Strathalbyn 40Strathalbyn

 27 Adelaide 36. 50Adelaide

 28 Booleroo Centre 35Booleroo Centre

 29 South Shore 33South Shore

 30 Westside Christ Church Aquatic 31Westside Christ Church Aquatic

 31 Broken Hill Aquatic 29Broken Hill Aquatic

 32 Melton 22Melton

 33 West Coast 20West Coast

 34 South Coast 19South Coast

 35 Nhulunbuy 6Nhulunbuy

 36 Blue Lake Y 4Blue Lake Y

 37 Onkaparinga 3Onkaparinga

 38 Darwin 2Darwin

 39 Helensvale 1Helensvale
 8,205.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 2,605Marion

 2 Norwood 1,172. 50Norwood

 3 Playford Aquatic 483Playford Aquatic

 4 Starplex 467. 50Starplex

 5 Randwick 459Randwick

 6 Western Aquatic 453. 50Western Aquatic
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2017 SA State LC Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 457

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 7 Southside Penrhos Wesley 296. 50Southside Penrhos Wesley

 8 Surrey Park 282Surrey Park

 9 Burnside 227Burnside

 10 Guildford & Kalamunda 180Guildford & Kalamunda

 11 Henley & Grange 177. 50Henley & Grange

 12 Albany 174Albany

 13 Tea Tree Gully 169Tea Tree Gully

 14 Fleurieu 149Fleurieu

 15 Casuarina 144Casuarina

 16 South Coast 117South Coast

 17 Westside Christ Church Aquatic 102Westside Christ Church Aquatic

 18 Nepean Aquatic 93Nepean Aquatic

 19 Tuart Hill 80Tuart Hill

 20 Broken Hill Aquatic 59Broken Hill Aquatic

 21 Mossman Meteors 57Mossman Meteors

 22 West Coast 54West Coast

 23 Onkaparinga 45Onkaparinga

 23 Personal Best Aquatics 45Personal Best Aquatics

 25 South Shore 39South Shore

 26 Blue Lake Y 33Blue Lake Y

 27 Unley 26Unley

 28 Darwin 24Darwin

 29 Sunraysia 22Sunraysia

 30 Palm Beach Currumbin 21Palm Beach Currumbin

 31 Melton 18Melton

 32 Knox Pymble 17Knox Pymble

 33 Ravenswood 16Ravenswood

 34 Mallee 13Mallee

 35 Berri 6Berri

 35 Adelaide 6Adelaide

 37 Clare 4Clare

 37 Silver City 4Silver City

 37 Nunawading 4Nunawading

 37 Mountain Pool 4Mountain Pool

 41 Clovercrest 2Clovercrest

 42 Jamestown 1Jamestown
 8,351.50Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 4,145. 50Marion

 2 Norwood 3,658. 50Norwood

 3 Playford Aquatic 1,017Playford Aquatic

 4 Randwick 931Randwick

 5 Starplex 757. 50Starplex

 6 Western Aquatic 712. 50Western Aquatic

 7 Surrey Park 574Surrey Park

 8 Burnside 537Burnside

 9 Tea Tree Gully 453Tea Tree Gully
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2017 SA State LC Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 457

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 10 Henley & Grange 411. 50Henley & Grange

 11 Southside Penrhos Wesley 361. 50Southside Penrhos Wesley

 12 Guildford & Kalamunda 313Guildford & Kalamunda

 13 Fleurieu 257Fleurieu

 14 Albany 216Albany

 15 Casuarina 187Casuarina

 16 Nepean Aquatic 181Nepean Aquatic

 17 Tuart Hill 171Tuart Hill

 18 Silver City 141Silver City

 19 South Coast 136South Coast

 20 Westside Christ Church Aquatic 133Westside Christ Church Aquatic

 21 Busselton 119. 50Busselton

 22 Personal Best Aquatics 109Personal Best Aquatics

 23 Murray Bridge 92Murray Bridge

 24 Broken Hill Aquatic 88Broken Hill Aquatic

 25 Palm Beach Currumbin 86Palm Beach Currumbin

 26 Unley 81. 50Unley

 27 West Coast 74West Coast

 28 South Shore 72South Shore

 29 Clovercrest 66Clovercrest

 30 Mountain Pool 59Mountain Pool

 31 Mossman Meteors 57Mossman Meteors

 32 Onkaparinga 48Onkaparinga

 33 Adelaide 42. 50Adelaide

 34 Strathalbyn 40Strathalbyn

 34 Melton 40Melton

 36 Blue Lake Y 37Blue Lake Y

 37 Booleroo Centre 35Booleroo Centre

 38 Darwin 26Darwin

 39 Sunraysia 22Sunraysia

 40 Knox Pymble 17Knox Pymble

 41 Ravenswood 16Ravenswood

 42 Mallee 13Mallee

 43 Nhulunbuy 6Nhulunbuy

 43 Berri 6Berri

 45 Clare 4Clare

 45 Nunawading 4Nunawading

 47 Helensvale 1Helensvale

 47 Jamestown 1Jamestown
 16,556.50Total


